72 CATALOG | Safety
LASER
SENTINEL™
ENHANCED
•	 Dimensions (w,d,h): 102 , 112.5, 152 mm
•	 I/O connection with standard M12 cables
•	 Up to 3 simultaenous safety zones
•	 2 Warning zones up to 40 m

NOTE: the standalone models have enhanced features if produced after 31.01.2020
79CATALOG | Safety
MODEL SELECTION - ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.
STANDALONE
SLS-SA3-08 Standalone 3m 6 zone sets enhanced 958001080
SLS-SA5-08 Standalone 5.5m 6 zone sets enhanced 958001090
MASTER
SLS-M3-0812-E Master 3m 10 zone sets enhanced 958001020
SLS-M5-0812-E Master 5.5m 10 zone sets enhanced 958001110
SLS-M3-1708-E Master 3m 70 zone sets enhanced 958001010
SLS-M5-1708-E Master 5.5m 70 zone sets enhanced 958001030
SLS-M5-E-1708-E Master 5.5m encoder 70 zone sets enhanced 958001050
SLAVE
SLS-R3-E Remote 3m enhanced 958001060
SLS-R5-E Remote 5.5m enhanced 958001120
NOTE: the standalone models have enhanced features if produced after 31.01.2020
SLS-BRACKET-A SLS-BRACKET-B SLS-BRACKET-C
ACCESSORIES
SLS-B5 / SLS-SAx ORDER NUMBER
BRACKETS
Complete bracket system SLS-BRACKET-A 95ASE2920
Pitch regulation bracket system SLS-BRACKET-B 95ASE2930
Head protective bracket SLS-BRACKET-C 95ASE2940
SAFETY UNITS
Safety Unit SE-SR2 95ACC6170
MAINTENANCE ACCESSORIES
Replacement window SLS-WINDOW 95ASE2971
Memory group M12 8/12 pins SLS-MG-0812 95ASE2960
Memory group M12 17/8 pins SLS-MG-1708 95ASE2950
Liquid cleaner in spray bottle ( 1 lt ) SLS-CLEANER 95ASE2990
Cleaning cloth ( 22 cm x 22 cm ), 100 pcs. SLS-CLOTH 95ASE3000
80 CATALOG | Safety
CABLES
S2 S1
OUT OUTIN
CONFIG PC
SLS-CABLE-R-X SLS-CABLE-R-X
CAB-ETH-MX
IN
M
OUT IN
MODEL 1st end 2nd end LENGHT CODE
MAIN CABLES
CS-A1-06-U-03
8 pin male free wires
3 m 95ASE1220
CS-A1-06-U-05 5 m 95ASE1230
CS-A1-06-U-10 10 m 95ASE1240
CS-A1-06-U-15 15 m 95ASE1250
CS-A1-06-U-25 25 m 95ASE1260
CS-A1-10-U-03
12 pin male
free wires
3 m 95A252720
CS-A1-10-U-05 5 m 95A252730
CS-A1-10-U-10 10 m 95A252740
CS-A1-10-U-15 15 m 95A252750
CS-A1-10-U-25 25 m 95A252760
CS-A1-15-U-03
free wires
3 m 95ASE3010
CS-A1-15-U-05 5 m 95ASE3020
CS-A1-15-U-10
17 pin male
10 m 95ASE3030
CS-A1-15-U-15 15 m 95ASE3040
CS-A1-15-U-25 25 m 95ASE3050
ETHERNET
TO HOST CABLES
CAB-ETH-M01 M12-IP67
ETHERNET CAB. (1M)